Mauby

Fruit Cocktail
Ginger Ale
Bitter Lemon
Kola Champagne
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Vita Malt

Coke

Diet Coke
Sprite
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Apple Juice
Orange Juice

Mountain Top 500ml
Mountain Top 1.5 liter

I bt

Fruit Smoothie
Shirley Temple

Virgin Colada
Virgin Daiquiri

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$15.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

Hairoun
Heineken

Carib

Guinness
Guinness Smooth
Corona

(Carter

Caribe
(Various Flavours )

ottt

Rum punch
Margarita

Sex on the beach
Rum Sour

Pina Colada
Daiquiri
Mudsilde

Malibu & Pine
BBC

s Ctteis 0 Sttt

Minuty Rose

Santa Rita 120 Cabernet Sauvignhon
Frontera Sauvignon Blanc

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00
$14.00

$10.00

$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$18.00
$18.00

$18.00

$19/90
$19/90

$19/90

All prices are exclusive of 16% vat & 10% service charge
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Popcorn Chicken

Scruffy’s Sauce , Ketchup
$30.00

Buitalo Wings

Crispy Chicken wings, sweet and spicy sauce

$30.00

Veggie Burger
80z veggie burger, caramelized onions, scruffy bun & fries

$27.00

Scruity’s Pork Burger

slow cooked island spice-rubbed pork shoulder, slaw, scruffy bun & fries

$30.00

Sides

French Fries $10.00
Cole Slaw $10.00

All prices are exclusive of 16% vat & 10% service charge




