

Ooft Drinks		Beers	
Mauby	\$5.00	Hairoun	\$6.00
Fruit Cocktail	\$5.00	Heineken	\$6.00
Ginger Ale	\$5.00	Carib	\$6.00
Bitter Lemon	\$5.00	Guinness	\$8.00
Kola Champagne	\$5.00	Guinness Smooth	\$10.00
Tonic Water	\$5.00	Corona	\$14.00
Soda Water	\$5.00		
Vita Malt	\$7.00	(Tides)	
Coke	\$8.00	Cuwa	
Diet Coke	\$8.00	Caribe	\$10.00
Sprite	\$8.00	(Various Flavours)	
Pineapple Juice	\$8.00	(various riavours)	
Cranberry Juice	\$8.00		
Apple Juice	\$8.00	Tocktails	
Orange Juice	\$8.00	Continus	
Mountain Top 500ml	\$8.00		**
Mountain Top 1.5 liter	\$15.00	Rum punch	\$10.00
		Margarita	\$12.00
Mocktails		Sex on the beach	\$15.00
		Rum Sour	\$15.00
Fruit Smoothie	¢10.00	Pina Colada	\$15.00
	\$10.00	Daiquiri	\$15.00
Shirley Temple	\$10.00	Mudsilde	\$18.00
Virgin Colada	\$10.00	Malibu & Pine	\$18.00
Virgin Daiquiri	\$10.00	BBC	\$18.00
Wines Glass & Bottle			
Santa Rita 120 Cabernet Sauvignon			\$19/90
Frontera Sauvignon Blanc			\$19/90
Minuty Rose			¢10 / 00
williuty	NU3C		\$19 / 90

All prices are exclusive of 16% vat & 10% service charge



Popcorn Chicken

Scruffy's Sauce, Ketchup \$30.00

Buffalo Wings

Crispy Chicken wings, sweet and spicy sauce

\$30.00

Veggie Burger

80z veggie burger, caramelized onions, scruffy bun & fries

\$27.00

Scruffy's Pork Burger

slow cooked island spice-rubbed pork shoulder, slaw, scruffy bun & fries \$30.00

Sides

French Fries \$10.00

Cole Slaw \$10.00

All prices are exclusive of 16% vat & 10% service charge